
RALO



RELEASE





P.A 

1 analog or digital console at least 24 channels with 
8 assistants with phantom power and phase reverse 
per channel. 

(Yamaha PM 4000, Midas, Yamaha M7CL, Yamaha 
DL9) 

5 Gates 

5 Compressors 

1 stereo 31-band equalizer (Klark, BSS, Yamaha) 

1 Stereo Crossover 

MONITOR 

1 analog or digital console at least 24 channels with 
8 assistants with phantom power and phase reverse 
individual per channel. (Yamaha PM4000, Midas, 
Yamaha M7CL, Yamaha SL9) 

5 Gates 

6 Monitors (SM222, C.Bros) 

1 SUB KF 

4 stereo 31-band equalizers for 8 equalized 
pathways

P.A/MONITOR



INPUT LIST

CHANNEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13

INSTRUMENT 

bass drum 

snare

high tom

hide floor

Hi hat 

ride

over L 

over R 

low 

guitar 

low voice 

voice guitar 

voice battery

MIKE 

beta 52/AKG D112 

57 sm 

sm57/sm58 

sm98/sm57 

sm81/c1000/c414 

SM81 

sm81/c1000/c414 

sm81/c1000/c414 

active DI 

sm57 

SM58 

SM58 

SM58

INSERERT 

eq / gate / compressor 

eq / gate / compressor 

gate 

Gate 

compressor 

compressor 

compressor 

compressor



BACKLINE

DRUMS

Bass Drum 22 "

Snare 14 "

High tom 13 ”

Floor tom 16 "

4 cymbal stands 

1 hi hat machine

BASS

Ampeg SVT (classic, pro) 

 4 x 10 

 1 x 15 

ampeg cabinet 8 x 10; 

or Galien Kruger 800

GUITAR

1 carvin legacy vl 100;

 or mesa boogie dual rectfier 3 
channel

or 1 peavey 5150;

or marshall jcm 2000

2 marshall gabinetes 1960


